Hela listan 6ver fonder med tillhérande ISIN-kod

Fond

SEB FRN Fond Hallbar A

SEB FRN Fond Hallbar B

SEB FRN Fond Héllbar C

SEB FRN Fond Hallbar D

SEB FRN Fond Hallbar E

SEB FRN Fond Hallbar F

SEB FRN Fond Hallbar G

SEB Foretagsobligationsfond Hallbar A
SEB Foretagsobligationsfond Hallbar B
SEB Foretagsobligationsfond Hallbar C
SEB Hallbar Blandfond Sverige A

SEB Hallbar Sverige Indexnara A

SEB Hallbar Sverige Indexnara B

SEB Hallbar Sverige Indexnara C

SEB Hallbarhetsfond Global A

SEB Hallbarhetsfond Global B

SEB Hallbarhetsfond Global C

SEB Hallbarhetsfond Sverige Index A
SEB Hallbarhetsfond Sverige Index B
SEB Hallbarhetsfond Véarlden A

ISIN

SE0012428050
SE0012428068
SE0012428076
SE0012428084
SE0012428092
SE0012930162
SE0014261913
SE0011644475
SE0011644491
SE0011644509
SE0000500407
SE0002593673
SE0004867067
SE0005568102
SE0000434151
SE0004867158
SE0012142149
SE0001696857
SE0009773716
SE0000984098



